POE

éAST DISTRICT CROSS-COUNTRY LEAGUE 1986-87

VENUE:

POSITION

RICCARTON

NAME
D.HUGHES
S.BRUCE
B.ROSENDALE
T.WINTERS
K.DALEY
H.HUTCHISON
P.MCRORIE
C.MCCANN
S.PATERSON
5.BORWICK
D.MAIN
K.KEMLO
S.BOYNE
L.RONALDSON
S .MCKINLEY
R.HAY
C.WILSON
D.PREST
C.SMITH
M.MCNAUGHTON
R.PATERSON
D.MACDONALD
D.LUNN

J .MCGOWAN
M.HAMLIN
K.STIRLING
K.WILSON
M.OVENS
C.MUNRO
A.WHITE
R.LINDSAY
S.BLYTH
A.MACMILLIAN
M.ANDERSON
G.WHYTE
A.LAWSON
D.MCEWAN

J . CANNON
J.CROALL
P.SHERMAN
M.MURRAY
K.GALLACHER
T.FALLON
A.WOOD
S.COOKE

S .MCKINLEY
D.ALLAN
S.WARD
M.GIBSON
M.GRIEVE
C.ELLERBY
M.ELLIS

A .MUMFORD
D.CLELLAND
MORGAN

DATE:31 JANUARY

CLUB
Tev.H.
A.A.A.C,.
E.S.H.
E.A.C.
Cor.A.C.
E.A.C.
A;A.A.C.
E.A.C.

C.R.A.C.

E.S.H.

Lass.A.C.
L&D.A.A.C

Q.V.S.
E.A.C.

Pit.A.A.C

E.A.C.
Q.V.S.
A.A.A.C.

Cor.A.Cv

H.E.L.P.
C.R.A.C.
Perth.S
E.A.C.
Black.H.

Lass.A.C.

A.A.A.C.
F.V.H.
Pen.H.
H.E.L.P.
Black.H.

Pit.A.A.C

D.Acad.
C.R.A.C.
Cor.A.C.
Q.V.S.
E.A.C.
C.R.A.C.
Black.H.
Black.H.
Perth.S
E.A.C.
E.S.H.
E.A.C.
Q.V.S.
Q.V.S.

Pit.A.A.C

E.A.C.
CORUA.C.

Pit.AIA.C

H.E.L.P.
E.S.H.
Cor.A.C.
Pen.H.

Lass.A.C.
Peeb.A.A.

TIME POSITION

4:58
5:00
5:02
5:03
5:04
5:05
5:06
5:07
5:07
5:07
5:10
5:11
5:12
5:13
5:14
5:15
5:15
5:17
5:18
5:19
5:19
5:19
5:19
5:121
5:23
5:24
5:25
5:26
5:27
5:28
5:28
5:28
5:29
5:29
5:29
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:34
5:35
5:35
5:35
5:37
5:38
5:39
5:40
5:40
5:41
5:41
5:42
5:42
5:43
5:43
5:43
5:43

RESULTS FOR COLTS

NAME CLUB TIME
56 P.RAMAGE Black.H. 5:47
57 D.MCDERMOTT L&D.A.A.C 5:49
58 J.WITKOWSKI Q.V.S. 5:50
59 C.MARTIN Black.H. 5:50
60 G.HENDERSON Black.H. 5:50
61 B.KNOX L&D.A.A.C 5:54
62 C.MACKENZIE Cor.A.C. 5:54
63 G.FROUD Tev.H. 5:54
64 N.BAIN Pen.H. 5:54
65 P.ERVING Cor.A.C. 5:54
66 A.NICOL D.Acad. 5:58
67 MILLINGTON Peeb.A.A. 5:59
68 B.GOULD Lass.A.C. 6:01
69 S.LIDDLE C.R.A.C. 6:01
70 A.BEATTIE B.A.A.C. 6:02
71 B.LILLY Tev.H. 6:08
72 K.HEWIE Black.H. 6:09
73 G.MCAULEY Tev.H. 6:10
74 A.BRADY Black.H. 6:11
75 C.THOMPSON L&D.A.A.C 6:13
76 C.RODGERSON Tev.H. 6:17
77 G.HOGG A.A.A.C. 6:20
78 C.TOWNSEND D.Acad. 6:24
79 P.STEWART Tev.H. 6:26
80 S.BISHOP Tev.H. 6:28
81 D.COWE A.A.A.C. 6:31
82 W,.FOSTER -Black.H. 6:35
83 D.LINTON Tev.H. 6:42
84 I.SALES Pen.H. 7:15
POSITION TEAM POINTS
1 EDINBURGH A.C. 18
2 ABERDEEN A.A.C. 27
3 EDINBURGH A.C. 'BY 53
4 EDIN. SOUTH. HARR. 55
5 CORSTORPHINE A.C. 58
6 CENTRAL R.A.C. 63
7 QUEEN VIC. SCHOOL 65
8 LASSWADE A.C. 90
9 BLACKHILL H. 92
10 PITREAVIE A.A.C. 92
11 HADDINGTON E.L.P. 99
12 EDINBURGH A.C. 'C! 120
13 LIVINGSTON & D.A.A.C. 130
14 TEVIOTDALE H. 135
15 PENICUIK H. 145
16 QUEEN VIC. SCHOOIL 'B! 147
17 BLACKHILL H. 'B! 154
18 CENTRAL R.A.C. 'B! 154
19 DOLLAR ACADEMY 176
20 CORSTORPHINE A.C, 'B! 179
21 ABERDEEN A.A.C. 'B! 184
22 BLACKHILL H. 'C? 206
23 PERTH S/TAY 212
24 TEVIOTDALE H. 'B! 228
25 PEEBLESHIRE A.A.C. 272
26 FALKIRK V.H. 327
27 BLACKBURN A.A.C. 370



