

EAST DISTRICT CROSS-COUNTRY LEAGUE 1986-87

VENUE: RICCARTON

DATE: 31 JANUARY

RESULTS FOR COLTS

POSITION	NAME	CLUB	TIME	POSITION	NAME	CLUB	TIME
1	D. HUGHES	Tev. H.	4:58	56	P. RAMAGE	Black. H.	5:47
2	S. BRUCE	A.A.A.C.	5:00	57	D. MCDERMOTT	L&D.A.A.C	5:49
3	B. ROSENDALE	E.S.H.	5:02	58	J. WITKOWSKI	Q.V.S.	5:50
4	T. WINTERS	E.A.C.	5:03	59	C. MARTIN	Black. H.	5:50
5	K. DALEY	Cor. A.C.	5:04	60	G. HENDERSON	Black. H.	5:50
6	H. HUTCHISON	E.A.C.	5:05	61	B. KNOX	L&D.A.A.C	5:54
7	P. MCRORIE	A.A.A.C.	5:06	62	C. MACKENZIE	Cor. A.C.	5:54
8	C. MCCANN	E.A.C.	5:07	63	G. FROUD	Tev. H.	5:54
9	S. PATERSON	C.R.A.C.	5:07	64	N. BAIN	Pen. H.	5:54
10	S. BORWICK	E.S.H.	5:07	65	P. ERVING	Cor. A.C.	5:54
11	D. MAIN	Lass. A.C.	5:10	66	A. NICOL	D. Acad.	5:58
12	K. KEMLO	L&D.A.A.C	5:11	67	MILLINGTON	Peeb. A.A.	5:59
13	S. BOYNE	Q.V.S.	5:12	68	B. GOULD	Lass. A.C.	6:01
14	L. RONALDSON	E.A.C.	5:13	69	S. LIDDLE	C.R.A.C.	6:01
15	S. MCKINLEY	Pit. A.A.C	5:14	70	A. BEATTIE	B.A.A.C.	6:02
16	R. HAY	E.A.C.	5:15	71	B. LILLY	Tev. H.	6:08
17	C. WILSON	Q.V.S.	5:15	72	K. HEWIE	Black. H.	6:09
18	D. PREST	A.A.A.C.	5:17	73	G. MCAULEY	Tev. H.	6:10
19	C. SMITH	Cor. A.C.	5:18	74	A. BRADY	Black. H.	6:11
20	M. MCNAUGHTON	H.E.L.P.	5:19	75	C. THOMPSON	L&D.A.A.C	6:13
21	R. PATERSON	C.R.A.C.	5:19	76	C. RODGERSON	Tev. H.	6:17
22	D. MACDONALD	Perth. S	5:19	77	G. HOGG	A.A.A.C.	6:20
23	D. LUNN	E.A.C.	5:19	78	C. TOWNSEND	D. Acad.	6:24
24	J. MCGOWAN	Black. H.	5:21	79	P. STEWART	Tev. H.	6:26
25	M. HAMLIN	Lass. A.C.	5:23	80	S. BISHOP	Tev. H.	6:28
26	K. STIRLING	A.A.A.C.	5:24	81	D. COWE	A.A.A.C.	6:31
27	K. WILSON	F.V.H.	5:25	82	W. FOSTER	Black. H.	6:35
28	M. OVENS	Pen. H.	5:26	83	D. LINTON	Tev. H.	6:42
29	C. MUNRO	H.E.L.P.	5:27	84	I. SALES	Pen. H.	7:15
30	A. WHITE	Black. H.	5:28				
31	R. LINDSAY	Pit. A.A.C	5:28				
32	S. BLYTH	D. Acad.	5:28				
33	A. MACMILLIAN	C.R.A.C.	5:29				
34	M. ANDERSON	Cor. A.C.	5:29				
35	G. WHYTE	Q.V.S.	5:29				
36	A. LAWSON	E.A.C.	5:30				
37	D. MCEWAN	C.R.A.C.	5:30				
38	J. CANNON	Black. H.	5:30				
39	J. CROALL	Black. H.	5:34				
40	P. SHERMAN	Perth. S	5:35				
41	M. MURRAY	E.A.C.	5:35				
42	K. GALLACHER	E.S.H.	5:35				
43	T. FALLON	E.A.C.	5:37				
44	A. WOOD	Q.V.S.	5:38				
45	S. COOKE	Q.V.S.	5:39				
46	S. MCKINLEY	Pit. A.A.C	5:40				
47	D. ALLAN	E.A.C.	5:40				
48	S. WARD	C.R.A.C.	5:41				
49	M. GIBSON	Pit. A.A.C	5:41				
50	M. GRIEVE	H.E.L.P.	5:42				
51	C. ELLERBY	E.S.H.	5:42				
52	M. ELLIS	Cor. A.C.	5:43				
53	A. MUMFORD	Pen. H.	5:43				
54	D. CLELLAND	Lass. A.C.	5:43				
55	MORGAN	Peeb. A.A.	5:43				

POSITION	TEAM	POINTS
1	EDINBURGH A.C.	18
2	ABERDEEN A.A.C.	27
3	EDINBURGH A.C. 'B'	53
4	EDIN. SOUTH. HARR.	55
5	CORSTORPHINE A.C.	58
6	CENTRAL R.A.C.	63
7	QUEEN VIC. SCHOOL	65
8	LASSWADE A.C.	90
9	BLACKHILL H.	92
10	PITREAVIE A.A.C.	92
11	HADDINGTON E.L.P.	99
12	EDINBURGH A.C. 'C'	120
13	LIVINGSTON & D.A.A.C.	130
14	TEVIOTDALE H.	135
15	PENICUIK H.	145
16	QUEEN VIC. SCHOOL 'B'	147
17	BLACKHILL H. 'B'	154
18	CENTRAL R.A.C. 'B'	154
19	DOLLAR ACADEMY	176
20	CORSTORPHINE A.C. 'B'	179
21	ABERDEEN A.A.C. 'B'	184
22	BLACKHILL H. 'C'	206
23	PERTH S/TAY	212
24	TEVIOTDALE H. 'B'	228
25	PEEBLESHIRE A.A.C.	272
26	FALKIRK V.H.	327
27	BLACKBURN A.A.C.	370